
itqr @ r"o BANK
(Gorrt. of lndia Undertaking)

Head Office: Recovery Department,
7th Floor, 10, B.T.M. Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001

Fax: 033 44557707, e-mail:

Bank invites expression of interest from ARCs, Banks, Fls and
eligible NBFCs for the proposed sale of its Non Performing Assets
(NPAS) comprising of about 27 accounts with an outstanding balance
Rs. 2272 Crores (approx). Ofiers are to be submitted on Cash or Security
Receipt (SR) basis. The sale shall be on "As is Where is and What is
Where is" basis. Eligible prospective investors are requested to intimate
their willingness to participate by way of an 'Expression of lnterest (EOl)'
by FAX or hand delivery by 5.00 PM. on 05.06.2017. Kindly refer to
the Bank's website at www.ucobank.com for further details.

01 .06.2017 General

HYDERABAD I MURSONY, 1 JUNE 2017

I

I

ACTIVITY DATE TIME
Opening date for submission of RFP 01.06.2017
Last Date & Time for submission of RFP 15.06_2017
Date & Time of Opening of eligibility & Technical
Bids of RFP 't5.06.2017 4.00 PM

Deputy General

responses from
Bancassurance

BankUnited of lndia For
for

changes
only.

RFP Schedule

Request for proposal for selection tnsurance
consultant for Bancassurance business

garg&ilrs-rriEur gz.1
(ffirlwdffi) \y

Head Offics: 11, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Kolkata.700 001

United Banl< of lndia
(a Gor. or hdi. und.tukirs)

w,n*,o, AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED 31.03,2017

NETTLINX LIMITED
# 5-9-22, Flat No. 303, 3rd Floor, My Home Sarovar Plaza, Secretariat Road,saifabad, Hyderabad-500 063, Telangana, lndia.

Tel: +9140-23232200,Fax: +9140-232316'10, E-mail:'secretariat@netflinx.com I URL: m. nettlinx.com I CIN Number : L671 20TG1 994PLC0'1 6930

(Rs. in lakhs)

Standalone ConsolidatedSa
No. Particulars Ouarler

ended
31{3-2017
(Audited)

Quarter
ended

3'l-12-2016
(Unaudited

Quader
ended

31{t3-2016
(Audited)

Yer
ended

3r {t3-2017
(Audited)

Year
ended

3l{3-2016
(Audited)

Cluarler
ended

3143-2017
(Audired)

Cluarter
ended

31-12-20,16
(Unaudited)

Quarler
ended

31{3-2016
(Audited)

Yer
ended

3t{3-2017
(Audit€d)

Y€r
ended

3l{3-2016
(Audited)

1 Total income from operations 248.30 259.40 183.25 934.27 682.25 433.92 448.53 516.02 1899.77 2138.79
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

(before Tax, Exceptional and / or
Extraordinary items)

91.89 116.93 66.52 373.41 123.03 107.41 165.12 19.36 334.96 165.99

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
before Tax (after Exceptional and / or
Extraordinary items)
Tax Expenses

9'1.89

88.50

1'16.93

0.00

66.52

25.09

373.41

88.50

123.03

25.09

107.41

88.50

165.12

23.54

19.36

25.09

334.96

88.50

165.99

25.09
4 Mat Tax Credit 0.00 0.00 (22.s0) 0.00 (22.s0) 0.00 23.54) (22.s01 0.00 (22.s0)
5 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax

(after ExoedilrEl ard / or Exhaodinary itens)
5.44 116.93 65.94 287.36 122.46 22.00 145.12 19.59 249.55 166.22

, '.Total Comprehensive income for the
\,f period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for

I the period (after tax) and Other
I Comprehensive lncome (after tax)

5.84 116.93 65.94 287.36 122.46 22.00 165.12 19.59 249.55 166.22

7 Equity Share Caoital 1146 1146 1146 1146 1146 1146 1146 1146 1146 1146
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

(for continuing and discountinued
operations) (not annualised)
Basis
Diluted

0.05
0.04

1.O2

0.88
0.58
0.58

2.s1
2.17

1.07
1..07

0.19
0.17

1.40
0.17

0.17
0.17

2.18
1.88

1.45
1.45

1',Rs.6'35'25,0001 (Rupees-Six Crores Thirty five lakhs Twenty five thousand only) is being de-recognized as revenue in the books of Netflinx reahy pvt Ltd
(100%ownedsubsidarycompany),ascriticalapprovalstostarttheconstructionwerenotobtainedasbn3lstMarch20'17 andsameisinlinewithlNDASll
2 The above audited results for the quarter ended as 31st Mar, 2017 as reviewed by the audit committee were considered and approved by the board of
directors as its meeting on 30th May 2017 FoTNETTL|NXLIIilTED3. Figures for the previous yearlperiod have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current yeat'g classification. Sd/-

DIN:00007536

Chanda Sekhar Pogula
CEO & Director

Note

Date:30-05-2017
Place:Hyderabad
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